
 Material Handling Solutions                            MHE Movers   

 

Industrial Shed No.13, Ganapathi Ḻayout, Near Thigalarapalya Bus Stop  

Karihobanahalli, Bangalore-73. Phone: +91 8147457499 / 9980844801 
Website: www.mhemovers.com,  GST: 29GJEPB3922B1ZM 
Email: mhemover@gmail.com 

 

 

 

            QUOTATION  

Quote no: MHE-SR-530/24-25                                                                                                                      Date: 13-11-2024 

Contact no: 8220810506 

Mail Id: ------ 

 

 

To, 

TFS, 

Airport, Bangalore. 

  

            Sub: HPT service type Quotation. 

 

 

Terms and Conditions: - 

1. Transportation: Extra as requires at the time of Dispatch. 

2. Delivery: 2-3 days from PO. 

3. Taxes: GST 18% 

4. Payment: 100% with invoice. 

5. Given Price is Ex work. 

6. This Quotation is valid for 1 Month. 

 

For further any Types of Equipment and Un Standard Equipment, please feel Free to Contact Us. 

Thanking You, 

 

 

Description and Specification of Equipment Quantity  Unit Price Total 

 

 

MHE-01 

 

1. Load wheel 

2. Bearing 

3. Chain lever set 

4. Hydraulic oil 

5. Service charges 

 

MHE-02 

 

1. General service charges 

 

MHE-03 

 

1. General service charges 

 

 

 

 

 

04 nos 

08 nos 

01 nos 

½ ltr 

01 nos 

 

 

 

01 nos 

 

 

 

01 nos 

 

 

 

 

300.00 

100.00 

480.00 

200.00 

750.00 

 

 

 

750.00 

 

 

 

750.00 

 

 

 

 

1,200.00 

800.00 

480.00 

100.00 

750.00 

 

 

 

750.00 

 

 

 

750.00 

 

 

Grand total 

4,830.00 

+ GST 18% EXTRA 

 

http://www.mhemovers.com/
mailto:mhemover@gmail.com


 Material Handling Solutions                            MHE Movers   

 

Industrial Shed No.13, Ganapathi Ḻayout, Near Thigalarapalya Bus Stop  

Karihobanahalli, Bangalore-73. Phone: +91 8147457499 / 9980844801 
Website: www.mhemovers.com,  GST: 29GJEPB3922B1ZM 
Email: mhemover@gmail.com 

 

 

For MHE MOVERS 

Naveen 

 

Account Details 

Name – MHE movers 

Bank name – Indian Overseas Bank 

A/C no – 374602000000637 

IFSC code – IOBA0003746 

A/C type – Current account 

Branch – Peenya 

 

 

http://www.mhemovers.com/
mailto:mhemover@gmail.com

