

## **Material Handling Solutions**

# **MHE Movers**





# **QUOTATION**

Quote no: MHE-SR-530/24-25 Date: 13-11-2024

Contact no: 8220810506

Mail Id: -----

To, TFS,

Airport, Bangalore.

Sub: HPT service type Quotation.

Description and Specification of Equipment	Quantity	Unit Price	Total
MHE-01  1. Load wheel 2. Bearing 3. Chain lever set	04 nos 08 nos 01 nos	300.00 100.00 480.00	1,200.00 800.00 480.00
4. Hydraulic oil	½ ltr	200.00	100.00
5. Service charges	01 nos	750.00	750.00
MHE-02  1. General service charges  MHE-03	01 nos	750.00	<b>750.00</b>
1. General service charges	01 nos	750.00	750.00  Grand total 4,830.00 + GST 18% EXTRA

#### Terms and Conditions: -

- 1. Transportation: Extra as requires at the time of Dispatch.
- 2. Delivery: 2-3 days from PO.
- 3. Taxes: GST 18%
- 4. Payment: 100% with invoice.
- 5. Given Price is Ex work.
- 6. This Quotation is valid for 1 Month.

For further any Types of Equipment and Un Standard Equipment, please feel Free to Contact Us. Thanking You,

Industrial Shed No.13, Ganapathi Layout, Near Thigalarapalya Bus Stop Karihobanahalli, Bangalore-73. Phone: +91 8147457499 / 9980844801

Website: www.mhemovers.com, GST: 29GJEPB3922B1ZM

Email: mhemover@gmail.com



## **Material Handling Solutions**

# **MHE Movers**





For MHE MOVERS Naveen

# Account Details

Name – MHE movers
Bank name – Indian Overseas Bank
A/C no – 374602000000637
IFSC code – IOBA0003746
A/C type – Current account
Branch – Peenya

Industrial Shed No.13, Ganapathi Layout, Near Thigalarapalya Bus Stop Karihobanahalli, Bangalore-73. Phone: +91 8147457499 / 9980844801 Website: www.mhemovers.com, GST: 29GJEPB3922B1ZM

Email: mhemover@gmail.com